
BLANCOS
D.O. Rueda

José Pariente
Shaya
Val de Vid
Circe 2024
Menade 
Pita

22
20
16
18
22
27

D.O. Rías baixas
Pazo vedoira
Pazo San Mauro
Mar de Frades
Quinta do Couselo

25
30
30
23

TINTOS
D.O. RIibdera del Duero

La Planta
Finca Resalso
Emilio Moro
Malleolus 2022
Pago de los Capellanes Joven Roble
Áster Crianza
Carmelo Rodero 9 meses
Carmelo Rodero Crianza 2022 
Tomás Postigo 3º año 2022
Avelino Vegas Áureo
Dominio del Pidio
Cillar de Silos Crianza
Hacienda Monasterio 2022

18
20
34
55
31
31
30
36
58
34
64
30
59

D.O. Toro
Flor de Vetus
Dominio del Bendito El Primer Paso 2023
Dominio del Bendito El Buen Rollo 2021

19
25
20

D.O. Rioja
Vallobera Crianza 
Ramón Bilbao Crianza
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva 2020

17
19
47

D.O.Bierzo 
Cuatro Paso Mencía 2022
Casar de Burbia 2019

16
23

V.T. Castilla Y León
Mauro
Barcolobo Victoria

65
28

Vino de pago
Abadía Retuerta Seleccion Especial 45

D.O. Bierzo
Polvorete 24

V.T.Castilla y León 
Rebrotar 25

29

ROSADOS
Nicte Rosa Pálido 2024
La croix rose 2024

18
19

ESPUMOSOS
Yllera 5.5
Alma Atlántica Mencía Rosé
Veuve Cliquot
Bollinger

16
18
78
89

D.O. Ribeiro
Finca Viñoa 22

D.O. Ribeira Sacra
Ponte da Boga 24

Sin Nombre


